company name: company name: company name: CONTACT INFOR on: address: l: * MATERIAL EV ial event number:	7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
of ticker symbol: * CONTACT INFOR on: address: l: * al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	KPB RMATION 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
contact information: address: l: * al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
on: address: l: * al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
address: : * al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	Tashkent 7 Sayilgoh street, Yunusabad district, Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
l: * al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	Tashkent, 100047 info@kapitalbank.uz www.kapitalbank.uz
al web-site:* MATERIAL EV	www.kapitalbank.uz
MATERIAL EV	VENTS
al event number:	21
al event name:	Transaction with Affiliate
ame of counterparty:	Yuldashev, Baxadir Tashpulatovich
on (postal address) of counterparty:	3/52 Baraka street, Mirabad district, Tashkent
ame of Affiliate:	Yuldashev, Baxadir Tashpulatovich
on (postal address) of Affiliate:	3/52 Baraka street, Mirabad district, Tashkent
of issuer that made a decision on the transaction:	Council of the Bank
f the decision:	8 January, 2019
action amount (UZS):	53,813,197 sums 96 tiyin
f transaction:	8 January, 2019
of transaction:	Consumer loan
	Vehicle
et of transaction:	Transferor
of	

Full name of the Head of the Executive Body:	Sherzod Kobilovich Karimbayev
Full name of chief accountant:	Yelena Yevgenyevna Skuybida
Full name of authorized person, who placed the information on the web-site:	Nargiza Alisherovna Amanova